Watermaster’s Proposed Budget

FOR 2003

Water District No. 74

Stream __ Lemhi River and Tributarics
Name of Watermaster _ Rick Sager
Post Office Address 985 Hwy 28 Salmon, Idaho 83467
Name of Secretary  Donna L. Barsalou

Post Office Address  P.O. Box 744 Salmon, ldaho 83467

SECTTION 42-615, IDAHO CODE

PROPOSED BUDGET FOR SUCCEEDING YEAR. Each watermaster shall, at least thirty (30)
days prior to the annual meeting of the water users of the waler district, also prepare and file with the
department of water resources a proposed budget for the succeeding year, together with a distribution of
the amount of said budget to the respective water users, using the actual deliveries for the past irrigation
scason or seasons, as the basis for said distribution as hereinabove provided, which said proposed budget
and distribution shail be submitted to the water users for consideration and approval at the next annual
meeting.

In conformity with the above statute, I hereby submit a Proposed Budget for the season of 20 03
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(This report must be made in duplicate, one copy to be forwarded to the appropriate regional office of the
Idaho Department of Water Resources, and one copy to the Secretary of the fast Anmual Water User’s
Meeting of your District.)
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BUDGET 2002 & 2003

ITEM SPENT 2002 | PROPOSED 2003
SALARY & WAGES 1. .
WATERMASTER N $21,500.00 $21,500.00
SOC. SECURITY & MEDICA! $1,645.75 '$1,700.00
WORKMENS COMP. $1,211.00 $1,200.00
RETIREMENT 6% ~ $1,290.00 $1,290.00
TOTAL $25,646.75 ~ $25,690.00
CLERK $1,000.00 ~$1,000.00
SOC. SECURITY .
TOTAL $1,000.00 $1,000.00
TOTAL WAGES $26,648.75 $26,690.00
MILEAGE $2,606.00 $2,800.00
SUPPLIES .. $73.78 $100.00
POSTAGE ... $374.00 ~$375.00
TOTAL OPERATING $3,053.78 ~ $3,275.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY $269.00 $500.00
CONTINGENCY 0 $2,210.00 |
TOTAL BUDGET $29,969.53 $32,675.00
LESS CLERICAL CHARGE $1,350.00 $1,350.00
APPORTIONED BUDGET $28,619.53 $31,325.00

695.9 @ $45.00=  $31,315.50
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TDENT NG
AT4-01837R
A74-02008
AT4-01800A
AT4-01778
AT74-00677B
R74-91777
A74-01781
A74-00951
R74-01780
274-00321Q
A74-00321E
A74-006108
B74-01664
274-01643
RB74-01632
R72-00628G
R74-00666
B74-02247
AT4-00682
RA74-00683
B74-00680
AT74-00672
AT4-00671
A74-00722
AT4-15021
R74-01782B
A74-01045B
A74-002213
RA74-00588¢C
A74-00588A
74-1613
A74-00441B
A74-00732
A74-00321L
A74-00544C
AT4-00605A
A74-00861G
A74-00B61F
A74-00861D
AT4-00861E
A74-00630A
A74-00254
A74-002632
AT4-00252
A74-00822
A74-00255
A74-00253
AT4-00663
AT4-00259
A74-01098
A7T4-02218
A74-00268
A74-01114
A74-00263
A74-00821
A74-00266
A74-00260

AT74-00261

FIRST
OPRL
OPAL
OPRL
CLOVER
DONNA
BEN

BEN

BEN

BEN
BILL
BILL
DaF TRUST
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
JUNE
BILL
BILL
BILL
BILL
BILL
BILL
BILdL
MELVIN J
MELVIN W
KELLY
KELLY
HENRY
HENRY
HENRY
DARELL
EENNETH
ERET
CHARLES
GLORIA
ROBERT
GARY
GARY
LAURIE
LAURIE
MRS CALVIN
RALPH
RALPH
RALFH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH

LAST
BIDAMS
ADAMS
ADRMS
AIKENS
ALDOUS
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
AMONSON
AMONSON
AMONSON
ANDRERSOH
ENDREWS
LNODREWS
INDREWS
BNDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANGLIN
ANGLIN
APEL
ADPEL
APEL
BAGLEY
BAILEY
BAIRD
BRIRD
BAIRD
BARNINGHAM
BARRETT
BARRETT
BARRETT
BARRETT
BARRETT
BERAN
BEARN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BERN
BEAN
BERN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
BEAN
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27.74
30.2%

6.57

L8]

.33
.01
11

7

4

5

2.92
2.19
3.28
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23 .85
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35.10
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7.20
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37.80
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52.65
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17.10
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BT .30
20.70
72.00
73.80
18.00
z5.10
126.90
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90,00
20.70
17.55
40 .50
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52.20
72.80
12.15
23 .85
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13.50
35.10
3.1¢0
4.55
6.30
7.20
2.7¢
27.80
102 .40
52 .65
5.40
23.640
41.40
46.430
96.75
24 .75
34,20
37.35
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33.75
4 .35
6.320
3.60
2.70
4.0%
6.75
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1.38
2.%0
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7.20
2.70
1.35
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18.00
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90.00
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20.72
5.24
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35.97
40.66
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21.51
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32.45
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4 .30
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5.87
86.41
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2.35
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2.35
1.17
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14 .86
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17.99
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15.64
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78.20
17.92
15.25
35.19
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114
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1ls
117
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AT4-00264
AT4-02325
RA74-00258
AT4-0068L
RA74~00668
A74-00852A
AT74-00321U
AT74-00800C
A74 005060
A74-00475
A74-00664
AT74-02236
AT4-00533
AT4-00678
AT4-{10675
RT74-00874
A74-00630C
R74£-00800E
A74£-006132
AT4-00612
A74-02047M
AT74-00732C
AT4-00733D0
A74-00738B
AT4-00746E
A74-00210R
AT74-00734A
A74-00734D
A74-00498
AT4-00727
AT74-00804
R74-008004
B74-07018A
h74~-00646C
A74-00927
AT4-02140B
AT4-02140A
AT74-02196
AT4-07040
AT74-02047D
A74-00B44
AT4-01153
AT74-01154
A74-0L1150
A74-00321X
A74-00982A
AT4-00331B
RA74-008635
A74-01030
A74-01021
A74-00801B
R74-02317
A74-00905A
AT74~-00861H
AT4-01605
A74-01611
AT74-01603
AT74-00899
AT4-04005E
A74-04005C
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RRLPH
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CHESTER
VIRGINA
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TUCKER
DARRELL
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LEMHI CATTLE GAR
LEMHI CATTLE O&
WINFRED DUDLEY
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11.03

44 .10

27.20

le.17

35.28

24%.00
12B.60
43.3¢6
35.865

14.33

22

37.

2.

T3,
102,
83 .
109,

117.

47

127

607

P |

73

e w

1l

27.
12.
72.
45 .

i3

33.

2256
250

27
222

13

B4,

33.

ig.

il

43

302

157

53,

43

7.

lo.

.50
35
.30
.G
.87
70
.16
B0
&0
70
-3¢
a0
.70
.85
.22
.70
.80
S35
. B5
.40
.80
.00
.60
.50
.85
.70
-80
.10
.86
.28
L 15
20
&0
20
oo
.50
75
.00
.70
.45
.30
.50
.05
oo
.05
o
80
.25
.00
.20
.15
.40
.50
10
.65
55

a5

55.

20.

B&

22,

37

73.
lo2.
83 .
109.

117

&7

i3,

127.
607.

[ ST Y

T3,

i1

27

1z.
72.

45

13.

33

225.
2540,

27

22z

12,

54.

23,

11.

43

302

157.
53.

43
17
10

80 45 .49
oo T8.20
.40 75.07
50 13 .55
.35 32 .45
.50 0.78
.60 3.13
.87 3.36
Ny 2.35
.10 7.04
g0 64 .12
3¢ 89.15
Al T2.73
80 85 .40
50 iez.40
.70 41 45
95 1z2.12
.22 4 .54
.70 2.35
.50 8.60
.35 8.83
.85 5.08
.40 4.63
80 111.00
oo 527.50
.60 3.13
.50 3.91
.85 5.08
L70 2.35
BO 64.132
.10 7.04
1 4.22
.25 3.78
.15 2.74
.90 24.24
&0 10.95
S50 63 .34
0o 38,10
50 11.73
.75 2%.23
0a 185 .50
70 217.80
.45 23,85
.30 183,290
50 11.73
L0585 3.52
a0 46.92
.05 3.52
30 26.93
.80 17.20
25 8.78
] 7.82
.20 37.54
.15 2.74
] 262 .80
50 136 .80
10 46.-14
.ab 37.83
.55 15.25
.35 2.99

55.80
96,00
86.40
22 .50

37.35

3.87

73 .80
Lo2.60
831.70
109.80
117.530
47.70
13.95
5.22
2.7¢
9.80
i6.35
5.85

127.80
607.00

5.85
2.70
73.80
8.10

11.35

27.%0
12 .60
72.90
45 .00
13.50
33.75
225.00
250.70
27 .45
222 .30
13.5¢0

4.05

33.30
1%.80

11.25

43,20

302 .40
157 .50
53.10
43 .65
17.55

10.35

SRR




izl

123

124
iz5
iz¢
127
izs
129
1290
121
132
133
134
135
lia
137
iza
iie
140
141
142
143
144
177
145
144G
1a7
148
149
is0
i51
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
1e3
164
165
168
167
le8
169
170
171
173
i74
175
176
328
178
17e
a0
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AY74-00826
A74-00820
A74-00321V
AT74-00322D
A74-01649
AT4-00461
L74-01049R0
A74-01051
AY4-14986
RA74-006395
A74-01835
AT4-02047L
ATE-02047K
AT4-00724F
AT4-010200
AT74-0051858
AT4-00190B
AT4-001910
AT4-00B01A
A74-00188E
A74-0L1608E
R74-01606C
A74-00896
A7&~00707
AT4-002240G
A74-00325G
AT74-15017
A74-00324H
A74-01025R
AT74-01842
AT74-02146
A74-01841
A74-010861
A74-01859B
A74-00568AR
RA74-00572B
A74-005442
A74-00510
A74-00441C
A74-00568C
R74-00321K
AT74-01047
A74-15018
AT74-003210
A74-00328D
AT74-00326D
AT74-01652
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AT4-01651
A74-00302
A74-00657C
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A74-002217
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